Ashlar Golf Club
Saturday, 21 January 2012
Competition Report
Competition : SINGLE PAR MENS & LADIES
Type : Par
AMCR : 71
Total Entrants 196Course : Mixed Course
Description :

GILLESPIE, LARRY 19B - 58 -819 / 18.62010101335
TIMMINS, KEN 20C - 32 -821 / 20.82010100078
LOADER, BRAD 21C - 33 -922 / 21.52010103617
DREW, NOEL 10A - 51 -910 / 10.12010100618
HAYES, GARY 12B - 59 -912 / 12.22010101445
TURNER, RICHARD 31C - 34 -1032 / 31.72010103920
MAIDMENT, KEITH 17B - 60 -1017 / 16.72010100888
TRAMONTE, JOE 25C - 35 -1025 / 24.52010100508
FERRIS, KEN 12B - 61 -1112 / 11.92010100613
3Page :Printed by MiClub
Name H/CRank ScoreGolflink New H/C Prize
GREGORY, BARRY 23C - 36 -1323 / 22.92010101242
HIND, GRAHAM 6A - 52 -146 / 5.52010102115
CHRISTIE, KERRY 20C - 37 -1420 / 19.72010101183
LOADER, JUDY 40C - 38 -1641 / 40.82010103615
Cohen, Craig 20 NSNA20 / 19.82010103469
GINNS, JAMIE 8 NSNA8 / 8.42010100628
BURKE, GAIL 27 NSNA27 / 27.02010102355
JANSEN, ALEX 19 NSNA19 / 18.92010100640
BURKE, RONALD 16 NSNA16 / 15.62010101397
GALATI, JOHN 12 NSNA12 / 12.22010100598
DARGAN, ALAN 19 NSNA19 / 18.72010100149
FLANAGAN, BRENDAN 7 NSNA7 / 6.92010103143
FROST, PHILLIP 8 NSNA8 / 8.42010100503
OH, YOUNG Min 17 NSNA17 / 16.92010103274
Wynne, Peter 14 NSNA14 / 14.02010103697
PARKER, PETER 19 NSNA19 / 19.22010100279
SAMPSON, KERRY 10 NSNA10 / 9.52010101449
FROST, DARREN 12 NSNA12 / 12.22010101582
WYNNE, MITCHELL 20 NSNA20 / 19.92010103885
FERGUSON, RILEY 18 NSNA18 / 17.52010101417
YI, KWANG 18 NSNA18 / 18.02010103942
PENDRY, MICHAEL 23 NSNA24 / 23.52010100400
KEANE, GLENN 20 NSNA20 / 20.22010103520
SMITH, FREDERICK 23 NSNA23 / 22.72010101293
ABEL, GRAEME 15 NSNA15 / 14.72010103637
HENDRY, PAUL 23 NSNA23 / 23.32010100655
O'NEILL, IAN 3 NSNA3 / 3.02010100501
FLYNN, GRAHAME 36 NSNA36 / 36.42010103635
BURTON, KEVIN 17 NSNA17 / 17.02010100414
DICKIE, JOHN 10 NSNA10 / 9.52010101093
PETRUCCELLE, ANTHONY 20 NSNA20 / 19.82010102170
JARMAN, RONALD 25 NSNA26 / 25.62010100495
SCALMER, KEVIN 19 NSNA19 / 19.42010100813
GHIONI, BILL 17 NSNA17 / 17.02010100938
WATERSON, IAN 22 NSNA22 / 21.82010101671
SADOVY, DOUGLAS MI 12 NSNA12 / 11.62010100827
EVANS, ROBERT 24 NSNA24 / 23.92010100729
MALONEY, GARRY 17 NSNA17 / 17.32010100846
CATTO, GREG 11 NSNA11 / 10.62010103917
TRELOAR, CLIFF 10 NSNA10 / 9.82010103931
LOADER, PAUL 19 NSNA19 / 19.12010103916
GALLARD, BRANDON 13 NSNA13 / 12.62010101115
O'BRIEN, DAVID 14 NSNA14 / 13.92010100113
SHILLCOCK, PAUL 11 NSNA11 / 11.32010100883
DERBYSHIRE, MICHAEL 23 NSNA23 / 23.22010100213
MENDOZA, Bernie 14 NSNA14 / 14.02010100922
O'BRIEN, CAROL 20 NSNA20 / 20.12010100352
GALLARD, RUSSELL 14 NSNA14 / 14.42010100315
CATTO, TRAVIS 26 NSNA26 / 26.32010103992
4Page :Printed by MiClub
Eagle
Hole Name Prize Description
YATES, MARK12th 1 Ball